
2018-19 Board Meetings
Month Date Day
September 17 Monday
October 15 Monday
November 12 Monday
December 17 Monday
January 22 Tuesday
February 19 Tuesday
March 18 Monday
April 15 Monday
May 20 Monday
June 17 Monday
July 15 Monday
August 19 Monday

January 21st is a school holiday
February 18th is a student holiday


